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Eve Daigle
Carolyn McMullen
Isabelle Millaire
Malea Kulkarni
Angele Seguin-Poulin
Danika Ethier
Emily Lazednik
Adia Smith
Alexane Paquette
Cassandra Pagé
Emma Aitken

Club

Gloucester Skating Club
Fort Henry Heights SC
Gloucester Skating Club
March-Kanata SC
Gloucester Skating Club
CPA Canton De Clarence
Nepean SC, Inc.

Glen Cairn SC
Winchester SC Inc.
Rockland FSC

Skate Kingston

Skate Canada

Christopher Perrotta

Date:

3-Dec-2022

Provincial Series # 3 - Nepean

Nepean Sportsplex

December 2, 2022 to December 4, 2022
STAR 7 Women (012-Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.04
18.26
17.50
16.02
15.72
15.60
15.33
14.66
14.14
13.04

Section
ON 19.04
ON 18.26
ON 17.50
ON 16.02
ON 15.72
ON 15.60
ON 15.33
ON 14.66
ON 14.14
ON 13.04
ON
6:32:09PM

Heidi Adams

Patinage Canada



